1702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 www.spitzerlighting.com 1V4Specification is subject to change without notice
High Efficiency Round Highbay
HBR2
MODEL NO. PROJECT/DATETYPE
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
SIZE 11” housing OD, 8” aperture
WATTAGE 100W, 150W, 200W, 240W
LUMEN/EFFICACY*

Powered by high-quality constant current power LED drivers which are
rated for 50 to 60Hz at 120-277V input. Fixture has 1ft power, dimming
and accessory wire leads.
ELECTRICAL
Long-life direct and indirect LED engine, 120-277Vac driver with
adjustable output lumen and standard 0-10V dimming.
MOUNTING
Standard hook mount, comes with 6ft long Cabtire SJOW rated AC cord
and 6ft stainless aircraft safety cable.
VALIDATIONS
ETL & cETL wet location certified. DLC Premium. IP65 Rated; FCC listed.
Completely sealed to protect against water and dirt. Not all product
variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit https://www.
designlights.org/qpl to confirm qualification.
Accessories*
HBR-70D-19-PRMH - (19” PC Reflector beam angle 70°)
HBR-70D-16-PRML - (16” PC Reflector beam angle 70°)
HBR-90D-16-PRWL - (16” PC Reflector beam angle 70°)
RC-100 - (Remote control)
ANT-6-3 - (Bi-level pir occupancy sensor w/daylight harvesting kit)
HBR-19-PD - (19” lens for PRMH)
HBR-16-PD - (16” lens for PRML and PRWL)
HBR-60D-18-ARM: 18” Aluminum Reflector (Beam Angle 60° Fits HBR Series High Bay)
HBR-SM - (Surface mount)
SP-EM40-AC-C - 40W Installer (Field Installed)
*Available accessories sold separately, please refer to next page for details
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES